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Accrual Basis

Profit & Loss
October 2024

}Richardson Lifestyle Association

Income
01 -HOA
02 - Utility
03 - Other Income

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
11 - Insurance
12 - Utility
14 - Maintenance Contractors .
15 - Mainten. Parts & Services
16 - General Administrative
19 - Bank Charges

Total Expense

Net Income -

- Oct 24

39.420.00

34,679.34
2/177.46

76,276.80

76,276.80

13,283.13
36,121.74
5,900.00

- 13,073.16
5,180.00

20.61

73,578.64

2,698.16
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