Richardson Lifestyle Association Profit & Loss

October 2024

	Oct 24
Income	
01 - HOA	39,420.00
02 - Utility	34,679.34
03 - Other Income	2,177.46
Total Income	76,276.80
Gross Profit	76,276.80
Expense	81 93
11 - Insurance	13,283.13
12 - Utility	36,121.74
14 - Maintenance Contractors	5,900.00
15 - Mainten. Parts & Services	13,073.16
16 - General Administrative	5,180.00
19 - Bank Charges	20.61
Total Expense	73,578.64
Net Income	2,698.16